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

1BR 1bath with laundry 

No pets 

No smoking 

Text (604) 217-2277 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-br-533ft2-modern-1bedroom/7835382401.html      

 

 

 

 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-southeast-unit-bedroom/7834618273.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-southeast-unit-bedroom/7818648867.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-br-533ft2-modern-1bedroom/7835382401.html
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$1,700 / 2br - 950ft2 - 2 bedroom apartment (Abbotsford) 

Two bedroom one bathroom apartment recently updated 

Fridge, stove and dishwasher large patio/deck elevator in building coin laundry storage room sorry, no pets  

Call or text (604) 217-0279 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedroom-apartment/7831494925.html  

$1,200 / 1br - 650ft2 - Spacious and Bright 1 Bedroom, 1 Bath 

Welcome to Acadian Court! An extensively renovated heritage apartment building walking distance to South Fraser Way and 

Seven Oaks Mall! Located in the desirable Downtown Abbotsford Area and close proximities to Abbotsford Hospital, 

Downtown Abbotsford, Abbotsford City Hall, Clearbrook Road, churches, restaurants, cafes, Highway 1, and gyms. 

Available April 1st! 

This is a no smoking and no pet building. This unit features the following: 

-large spacious living room area with large sliding door, allowing for bring natural light 

-large bedroom and bathroom 

- access to laundry facilities in the building 

-covered, safe parking available at the back of the building 

Acadia Court is an extremely quiet building with delicate screening of tenants prior to selection. 

Professionally managed with resident caretakers. 

No smoking and no pets permitted. Landlord and employment references will be required. 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-spacious-and-bright-bedroom/7836982713.html  

$1,550 / 1br - 900ft2 - FORREST TERRACE APARTMENTS (34313 FORREST 

TERRACE ABBOTSFORD) 

ABBOTSFORD'S BEST KEPT SECRET 

CLEAN QUIET PARK LIKE SETTING 

Adult only community 

LIMITED TIME ONLY-1 bdrm -free 12th month rent on 1 bdrm only. 

2 bdrms available f/s/dw/ w/d hook ups in bldg. laundry also parking extra clean quiet units 12 month lease 

pets negotiable NO MOVE FEES 1 BDRM- $1550 2 bdrms $1650 End units- when available $1850 

call for a showing 

Rancho Management 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-forrest-terrace-apartments/7824492810.html#  

 

 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedroom-apartment/7831494925.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-spacious-and-bright-bedroom/7836982713.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-forrest-terrace-apartments/7824492810.html
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$1,800 / 2br - 2 bedroom basment suite (Abbotsford) 

Serious inquiries only. Please do not ask if it is still available. We will be taking our time to find the right 

fit as this is also our home. We appreciate your understanding. 

Newly renovated 2-bedroom 1-bath basement suite, quiet family friendly neighborhood in West 

Abbotsford 

3-piece appliances, stove/oven, fridge, and dishwasher In suite washer & dryer 

Separate Heating and Cooling (controlled by tenants) 5 minute drive to elementary, and middle schools 

3-minute walk to bus stop 3-minute drive to Freshco, and other stores within the nearby plaza 

Covered patio Street parking available $1800 on the 1st of every month No pets No smoking, vaping , or 

marijuana (inside or outside) No Airbnb, or subletting References and proof of employment 

Please provide a short description of yourself and/or family when enquiring 

Thank you! 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedroom-basment-suite/7836803582.html  

 

$1,700 / 1br - Top Floor of Viva on Park! (Abbotsford) 

Bedrooms: 1 + Den Bathrooms: 1  

Pets: w/Approval No Smoking Utilities: Not Included Available: April 1st 
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